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2014 USAPL/BCAPL Florida Regional 8-Ball Championship Results

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE: CueSports International, Henderson, Nevada (December 3, 2014) — CueSports
International, parent company of the BCA Pool League and USA Pool League, completed the 2014 USAPL/BCAPL
Florida Regional 8-Ball Championships on the weekend of November 21-23 at Trick Shots Metro West in Orlando,
FL. The event featured three divisions — Mixed Scotch Doubles, Men’s Singles, and Women'’s Singles. All
participants were members of a BCAPL or USAPL league or individual CSI Associate members.

The Mixed Scotch Doubles division began on Friday, November 21 and featured 24 teams competing to become
the 2014 Florida Regional Mixed Scotch Doubles Champions. After several hours of play, two teams were left
undefeated to face each other in the hot seat match: David Singleton / Beth Hluszti vs. Robert Gonnelly /
Stephanie Mitchell. Gonnelly / Mitchell prevailed to move into the finals while Singleton / Hluszti moved over to
the one-loss side to face Will Daly / Trailbrazer Page in a semi-final match. Daly / Page had lost to Singleton /
Hluszti earlier in the day but they got revenge by winning this match and earning a trip to the finals. In this true
double elimination format, Daly / Page would have to defeat Gonnelly / Mitchell twice. Maintaining an
undefeated run, Gonnelly / Mitchell prevailed to win the event.

The Men'’s Singles division began on Saturday, November 22 with 57 players aiming for the title of 2014 Florida
Men’s Regional Champion. By Sunday afternoon, Joel Vetrono and Jon Gore were the only undefeated players
remaining to face each other in the hot seat match. Vetrono prevailed to move into the finals and sent Gore to
the one loss side. Meanwhile, Chris Gentile, who lost his 3™ round match, fought his way through six consecutive
one-loss side matches to face Gore in the semi-final match. However, Gore ended Gentile’s momentum and
earned a rematch against Vetrono in the finals. To win, Gore would have to defeat Ventrono twice. He won the
first set to force a final set. However, Ventrono stopped Gore’s run and won the final set to claim the title.

The Women’s Singles division also got underway on Saturday, November 22 with 21 ladies contending for the title.
By Sunday afternoon, Katie Bowse and Stephanie Mitchell were the only remaining undefeated players to face
each other in the hot seat match. Bowse prevailed to move into the finals while sending Mitchell to the one-loss
side to face Roe Guarnero in the semi-final match. Mitchell was determined and defeated Guarnero to earn a
rematch against Bowse in the finals. Having to defeat Bowse seemed to be too much for Mitchell as Bowse won
the first set to become the 2014 Florida Regional Women’s Champion.

CueSports International would like to extend a special thank you to the owners and staff of Trick Shots Metro
West for providing a terrific venue, excellent equipment, and great service! We look forward to returning in the
future.

Anyone interested in joining the BCA Pool League or the USA Pool League may contact us at (702) 719-7665 or
(866) USA-POOL. We can also be found on the web at www.playbca.com, www.playusapool.com, or

www.playcsipool.com.
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RESULTS / PAYOUTS

Men’s Singles

1st
ond
3rd
4th
5th_gth
7th_gth

9th_12th

13th_16th

17-24'

Joel Vetrono
Jon Gore

Chris Gentile
Billy Burke
Keith Waddle
Edward Phillips
Julio Aquino
Billy Schmidt
Justin Gilsinan
Jeri Radtke
Anthony Meglino
Matt Kaplan
Pete Fleming

J. Martinez Garcia
David Singleton
Jimmy Doyle
Tony Whitman
Gary Moore
Steven Vigliotti

Mixed Scotch Doubles

1St
ond
3rd
4th
5th_gth
7th_gth

9th_12th

13t*-16"

17th_24th

Gonnelly/Mitchell
Daly/Page
Singleton/Hluszti
Mora/Waddle
Schmidt/Clifford
Jahr/Rhodes

Aquino/Yelvington

Sirico/Sessions

Gilsinan/Guarnero

Moore/Anderson
Gentile/Human
Sanetti/Kartner

Morris/Thomassie

Doyle/Quilty
Hill/Kastis
Vetrono/Roth
Haggard/Allen
Burden/Burden
King/Phillips
Trnka/Remsen
Rolls/Bowse
Dixon/Russell
Payne/Payne

Markham/Hopkins

$930
$560
$360
$250
$170
$170
$120
$120
$85
$85
$85
$85
$65
$65
$65
$65
S0
S0
S0

$530
$320
$200
$130
$80
$80
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0

25th_32nd

337.48"

Brian Sanetti

Al Ranzie

Will Gamble Daly
Brad Kirkman
Danny Morris
Richard Penny
Steve Rolls
Michael Moore
David Borjas

Joe Waddle
Mark Wathen
Leo Maldonado
Bob Spencer
Herb Pennington
William Harper
Felix Luna

Todd Hill

Eddie Green
Zeno Rawley

Women's Singles

1St
ond
3rd
4th
5th_gth
7th_gth

9th_1 2th

1316

17th_24th

Katie Bowse
Stephanie

Roe Guarnero
Alesia Rhodes
Trailblazer Page
Jessica Human
Nicole Payne
Colleen Russell
Helene Caukin
Becky Yelvington
Leah Waddle
Linda Roth
Sally Quilty
Stacey Kartner
Liny Remsen
Leah Burden
Lusy Kastis
Misty Anderson
Janis Sessions
Pam Derry
Janene Phillips

S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0

$460
$280
$170
$100
$60
$60
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0

49-64""

Robert Gonnelly
David Calleja
Herb Remer
Oscar Mora
John Callahan
Pete Franco Il
Perry Trnka

Joe Hites

Bryan Clark
Danny Archer
Chris Jahr
Droppy Craver
Jimmi Phillips
Brandon Lee
Rick Grossa
Michael Jakubowski
Bob Contorno
Dan Payne

Wes Burden

$0




