





2014 USAPL/BCAPL Florida Regional 8-Ball Championship Results

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE: *CueSports International, Henderson, Nevada (December 3, 2014)* – CueSports International, parent company of the BCA Pool League and USA Pool League, completed the 2014 USAPL/BCAPL Florida Regional 8-Ball Championships on the weekend of November 21-23 at Trick Shots Metro West in Orlando, FL. The event featured three divisions – Mixed Scotch Doubles, Men's Singles, and Women's Singles. All participants were members of a BCAPL or USAPL league or individual CSI Associate members.

The Mixed Scotch Doubles division began on Friday, November 21 and featured 24 teams competing to become the 2014 Florida Regional Mixed Scotch Doubles Champions. After several hours of play, two teams were left undefeated to face each other in the hot seat match: David Singleton / Beth Hluszti vs. Robert Gonnelly / Stephanie Mitchell. Gonnelly / Mitchell prevailed to move into the finals while Singleton / Hluszti moved over to the one-loss side to face Will Daly / Trailbrazer Page in a semi-final match. Daly / Page had lost to Singleton / Hluszti earlier in the day but they got revenge by winning this match and earning a trip to the finals. In this true double elimination format, Daly / Page would have to defeat Gonnelly / Mitchell twice. Maintaining an undefeated run, Gonnelly / Mitchell prevailed to win the event.

The Men's Singles division began on Saturday, November 22 with 57 players aiming for the title of 2014 Florida Men's Regional Champion. By Sunday afternoon, Joel Vetrono and Jon Gore were the only undefeated players remaining to face each other in the hot seat match. Vetrono prevailed to move into the finals and sent Gore to the one loss side. Meanwhile, Chris Gentile, who lost his 3rd round match, fought his way through six consecutive one-loss side matches to face Gore in the semi-final match. However, Gore ended Gentile's momentum and earned a rematch against Vetrono in the finals. To win, Gore would have to defeat Ventrono twice. He won the first set to force a final set. However, Ventrono stopped Gore's run and won the final set to claim the title.

The Women's Singles division also got underway on Saturday, November 22 with 21 ladies contending for the title. By Sunday afternoon, Katie Bowse and Stephanie Mitchell were the only remaining undefeated players to face each other in the hot seat match. Bowse prevailed to move into the finals while sending Mitchell to the one-loss side to face Roe Guarnero in the semi-final match. Mitchell was determined and defeated Guarnero to earn a rematch against Bowse in the finals. Having to defeat Bowse seemed to be too much for Mitchell as Bowse won the first set to become the 2014 Florida Regional Women's Champion.

CueSports International would like to extend a special thank you to the owners and staff of Trick Shots Metro West for providing a terrific venue, excellent equipment, and great service! We look forward to returning in the future.

Anyone interested in joining the BCA Pool League or the USA Pool League may contact us at (702) 719-7665 or (866) USA-POOL. We can also be found on the web at www.playtosipool.com, or www.playtosipool.com,

RESULTS / PAYOUTS

Men's S	ingles								
1 st	Joel Vetrono	\$930		Brian Sanetti	\$0		Robert Gonnelly	\$0	
2 nd	Jon Gore	\$560		Al Ranzie	\$0		David Calleja	\$0	
3 rd	Chris Gentile	\$360		Will Gamble Daly	\$0		Herb Remer	\$0	
4 th	Billy Burke	\$250		Brad Kirkman	\$0		Oscar Mora	\$0	
5 th -6 th	Keith Waddle	\$170		Danny Morris	\$0		John Callahan	\$0	
	Edward Phillips	\$170	25 th -32 nd	Richard Penny	\$0		Pete Franco III	\$0	
7 th -8 th	Julio Aquino	\$120		Steve Rolls	\$0		Perry Trnka	\$0	
	Billy Schmidt	\$120		Michael Moore	\$0		Joe Hites	\$0	
9 th -12 th	Justin Gilsinan	\$85		David Borjas	\$0		Bryan Clark	\$0	
	Jeri Radtke	\$85		Joe Waddle	\$0		Danny Archer	\$0	
	Anthony Meglino	\$85		Mark Wathen	\$0	49 th -64 th	Chris Jahr	\$0	
	Matt Kaplan	\$85		Leo Maldonado	\$0		Droppy Craver	\$0	
13 th -16 th	Pete Fleming	\$65		Bob Spencer	\$0		Jimmi Phillips	\$0	
	J. Martinez Garcia	\$65	33 rd -48 th	Herb Pennington	\$0		Brandon Lee	\$0	
	David Singleton	\$65		William Harper	\$0		Rick Grossa	\$0	
	Jimmy Doyle	\$65		Felix Luna	\$0		Michael Jakubowski	\$0	
17 th -24 th	Tony Whitman	\$0		Todd Hill	\$0		Bob Contorno	\$0	
	Gary Moore	\$0		Eddie Green	\$0		Dan Payne	\$0	
	Steven Vigliotti	\$0		Zeno Rawley	\$0		Wes Burden	\$0	

Mixed Scotch Doubles			
1 st	Gonnelly/Mitchell	\$530	
2 nd	nd Daly/Page		
3 rd	Singleton/Hluszti	\$200	
4 th	Mora/Waddle	\$130	
5 th -6 th	Schmidt/Clifford	\$80	
	Jahr/Rhodes	\$80	
7 th -8 th	Aquino/Yelvington	\$0	
	Sirico/Sessions	\$0	
9 th -12 th	Gilsinan/Guarnero	\$0	
	Moore/Anderson	\$0	
	Gentile/Human	\$0	
	Sanetti/Kartner	\$0	
13 th -16 th	Morris/Thomassie	\$0	
	Doyle/Quilty	\$0	
	Hill/Kastis	\$0	
	Vetrono/Roth	\$0	
17 th -24 th	Haggard/Allen	\$0	
	Burden/Burden	\$0	
	King/Phillips	\$0	
	Trnka/Remsen	\$0	
	Rolls/Bowse	\$0	
	Dixon/Russell	\$0	
	Payne/Payne	\$0	
	Markham/Hopkins	\$0	

Women's Singles					
1 st					
2 nd	Stephanie	\$280			
3 rd	Roe Guarnero	\$170			
4 th	Alesia Rhodes	\$100			
5 th -6 th	Trailblazer Page	\$60			
	Jessica Human	\$60			
7 th -8 th	Nicole Payne	\$0			
	Colleen Russell	\$0			
9 th -12 th	Helene Caukin	\$0			
	Becky Yelvington	\$0			
	Leah Waddle	\$0			
	Linda Roth	\$0			
13 th -16 th	Sally Quilty	\$0			
	Stacey Kartner	\$0			
	Liny Remsen	\$0			
	Leah Burden	\$0			
17 th -24 th	Lusy Kastis	\$0			
	Misty Anderson	\$0			
	Janis Sessions	\$0			
	Pam Derry	\$0			
	Janene Phillips	\$0			